CC型调心滚子轴承
瓦轴集团形成了设计技术、检测试验技术、工艺
制造技术三大技术研发平台，针对客户各种需求提
供个性化、高品质轴承产品及更全面的服务。
瓦轴集团建立CC型调心滚子轴承专门生产基地，
引进国外先进的加工设备，提供高质量的内径
45mm至外径440mm,重、中、轻等多个系列，精度
至P5级的调心滚子轴承。主要应用于齿轮箱、鼓风

Group Code
1.2 For Example: 24030CC-2RS/C3W33
“2” - Bearing Type Code: Self-aligning Roller Bearing
“4” - Bearing Width Series Code
“0” - Bearing OD Series Code
“30” - Bearing ID Code, ID dimension is 30*5mm
“CC” - Bearing Structure Code, CC-type Spherical Roller Bearing
“/ C3” - Bearing Clearance Group Code, indicating radial clearance Group 3
“/W33” - Bearing outer ring has oil groove and 3 lubricating oil holes.
CC - CC-type structure, guiding way of rollers is improved (roughness of roller
surface,roughness of raceway surface, change of heat treatment, etc.) to reduce friction.
Cutt ing slope structure is used for cage.
/C3 — Clearance conforms to the standard group 3.
/C4 — Clearance conforms to the standard group 4.
/C9 — Bearing clearance not conforms to the present standard.
/P5 — Tolerance grade conforms to the standard P5.
/P6 — Tolerance grade conforms to the standard P6.
K —Tapered bore bearing. Conicity is 1: 12.
K30 — Tapered bore bearing. Conicity is 1: 30.
CC型调心滚子轴承代号介绍
CC型调心滚子选型依据及注意事项
9 10
CC型调心滚子轴承
CC型调心滚子轴承 级宽度公差见表1